

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 2602/2018
IA No. 01/2018

Subash Gupta

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. K K Pathan, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. KDS Kotwal, Dy. AG for R-
1.
Ms. Chetna Manhas, Adv vice
Mr. F A Natnoo, AAG for R-
2&3.

Coram : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections be filed by or before the next date.

Petitioner's counsel undertakes to provide copy of this petition to the respondents' counsel.

List on 27.10.2021.

Interim direction to continue till next date before the Bench.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
03.09.2021
Raj kumar