

Sr. No. 20

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 2602/2018
IA No. 01/2018

Subash Gupta

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. K. K. Pathan, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, Dy.A.G

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections stand filed.

List on 14.03.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
22.12.2021
RAM MURTI